High accuracy for a wide
range of process conditions
FEM06
Flow velocity range：0 ... 12 m/s
Be applicable sewage, wastewater,
chemical plants, food factory application
IP68 enclosure that can be used for
underground applications

P06
E1804-FEM06
| Ordering Guide |
FLOW
FEM06-
Electrode
0
0：Stainless steel 316(Standard)
2：Hastelloy
3：Titanium
4：Tantalum
W：Option
Installation
Type
C
C：Compact type
R：Remote type
Liner
Material
1
1：Rubber(50 ... 800 mm)
2：PTFE(15 ... 800 mm)
3：PFA(15 ... 400 mm)
4：FEP(F46)(15 ... 250)
W：Option
Output
1
1：4 ... 20 mA / Pulse
3：4 ... 20 mA / Pulse & RS-485
Flange
Material
0
0：Carbon steel(Standard)
1：SUS304
W：Option
Flange
Connection
S
S：DIN
A：ANSI
J：JIS
W：Option
Grounding
Rings
0
0：None
1：Standard S.S.304, for
     other please contact us.
Housing
Material
0
0：Carbon steel(Standard)
1：SUS304
Power
Supply
D
D：DC 24 V
A：AC 220 V
IP rating
0
0：IP65(Compact & remote type)